
High quality Nichia chips deliver over 105 lumens
per watt
UL/cULs high quality driver
UL 1598 listed for wet locations
Superior cooling performance
Light weight, less burden, saving shipping cost and
easy for installing
Sturdy Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
Photocell sensor, motion sensor and dimmable optional
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TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Type
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
IP Rating
Beam Angle
Voltage
Frequency Range
CRI
Power Factor
Safety Class
Operating Temperature
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

SYV Iluminacion Europea, Sociedad Limitada
Avda San Pablo 28 - Naves 15 y 2 - 28820

Cosloda (Madrid) Spain
SYV Design is constantly developing and improving it’s products. The right is reserved to change specification without prior notification or public announcement.

Wall Light
NICHIA LED
40W
3000K
4400lm
110lm/W
65
120°
AC100-277V
50-60 Hz
Ra>70
>0.92
Class I
-20oC ~ +50oC
Die Cast Aluminium Body + Prismatic Lens
Bronze
60,000 Hours
6 Years
Warehouse, Industrial, etc.

SPAIN

LED

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Wattage
Color Temperature
Control
Optional

20W/30W/58W
3000K-6000K
Switchable,TRIAC,1-10V, DALI
Photocell, Motion sensor, dimming, Battery backup


